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il
:

From 25-January-2022 to 31-January-2022

Project Code:

Client:

WBS

1311

1.3.1.3

1.3.2.2
13.24
1.3.25
1.3.3
2.3.1.2
2.5.2

17

Name:

Border Guard Bangladesh

Task

Brick Work-
Ground Floor

Brick Work-1st
Floor

Plaster-Ground
Floor

Plaster-1st Floor

Plaster-1st Floor
Mezzanine

Tiles Work

Interior-False
Ceiling-1st Floor

Generator

Total Qty

1340m2

1210m2

2680m2
2420m2
1560m2

WEEKLY PROGRESS REPORT

Shimanto Conference Center

Contractor:

Weekly Progress

Upto Last
Week(%)

95

95

95
92
92
60
0
60

Week(%)

5

10
70
20

Total

Done(%)

100

100

100
95
95
70
70
80

Sarker Steel Ltd.

Schedule Schedule
Start Finish
01-05-21 18-08-21
28-05-21 04-09-21
09-05-21 20-08-21
29-08-21 12-09-21
10-09-21 16-09-21
10-05-21 26-09-21
16-09-21 15-10-21
15-09-21 27-10-21

Actual
Finish

31-01-22

31-01-22

31-01-22
31-01-22
31-01-22
31-01-22
31-01-22
31-01-22



Site Photographs

Tiles work on 31-01-22 B - Interior work on 31-01-22
Site Desription

Site Instruction
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